xDetect modular addressable fire alarm panel
Product brochure
Robust fire alarm systems and devices are essential to the protection of people, property
and business continuity in commercial buildings. Early detection of a fire risk can prevent
catastrophic damage. The risks associated with failure  - from loss of life to irreparable
reputational damage, make the selection of a fire system a vitally important process.
To ensure the highest levels of safety, all of the people involved in the purchase,
installation, commissioning, operation and maintenance of a fire system need to know that

eff ortlessly in line with changing standards and regulations through an intuitive, colour-coded scalable
loop confi guration with easy-to-swap system cards.
Description Model reference Order code
xDetect Loop Card 1L Protocol 800 EFXD05001 EFXD05001
xDetect Smoke Management Control Loop EFXD05002 EFXD05002
xDetect Sounder Circuit Card 2 Outputs EFXD05020 EFXD05020
xDetect Programmable I/O card EFXD05030 EFXD05030
xDetect Network Card EFXD05040 EFXD05040
xDetect CIE Int. Power Supply 150W EFXD05051 EFXD05051
xDetect CIE Int. Dual PSE Backplane EFXD05052 EFXD05052
xDetect CIE Int. Single PSE Backplane EFXD05053 EFXD05053
xDetect Zonal Indicator Board – 128 Zonal Indicator EFXD05060 EFXD05060
xDetect CIE Backplane Large Enclosure EFXD05081 EFXD05081
xDetect CIE Backplane Small Enclosure EFXD05082 EFXD05082
Description Model reference Order code
xDetect CIE Door Small HMI only EFXD05091 EFXD05091
xDetect CIE Door Large HMI only EFXD05092 EFXD05092
xDetect CIE Door Small 128 Zonal Indicator EFXD05093 EFXD05093
xDetect CIE Door Large 128 Zonal Indicator EFXD05094 EFXD05094
xDetect CIE Door Large 256 Zonal Indicator EFXD05095 EFXD05095
Enclosure Description Model reference Order code
Small xDetect Addressable CIE Panel 2 Loop Enclosure EFXD01020 EFXD01020
Small xDetect Addressable CIE Panel 2 Loop Enclosure
+ 128 Zonal Indicator EFXD01022 EFXD01022
Large xDetect Addressable CIE Panel 4 Loop Enclosure EFXD01040 EFXD01040
Large xDetect Addressable CIE Panel 4 Loop Enclosure
+ 128 Zonal Indicator EFXD01042 EFXD01042
Order codes
Control panels
Cards & backplane options/spares
Panel door options